
RCW 2024-2025 Bus Routes

Missy Groen Les Schneider Leroy Baumgartner
Bus #4 Bus # 8 Bus #9
Deer Bus Bear Bus Alligator Bus
N. Beadel     6:40 P. Haen  PM Only Olivia town stops:
Enestvedt   7:04 Moua    6:45 Chestnut & Pine    7:01
L. Reins   7:09  N. Daugherty     6:50 Nancy Lothert Daycare   7:02
B. Negen   Pm Only L. Neutgens   6:55 Rotheirmeir Daycare     7:03
B. Anderson    7:21 J. Bratsch   7:00 10th & Fairview  7:04
M. Haubrich    7:27 E. Dahlager   7:05 9th & Fairview     7:05
B. Jansen     7:29 B. Halvorson   7:13 9th & Oak  7:06
Gilberts     PM Only P. Peterson   7:17 8th & Oak     7:07
M. Jansen   7:34 J.Schneider   7:22  4th & Fairview  7:08
A. Zetina   7:38  N. Jakel   7:23 8th & HWY 212     7:11
Renville Town Stops: L. Brown   7:27 7th & Walnut       7:14
Teresa’s Tiny Tots   7:44 Z. Chapman  7:31 8th & Henton  7:18
Nursing Home   7:46 Johnson Daycare PM Only 9th & Evergreen    7:20
Chestnut SE & 2nd St. SE 7:48 Sacred Heart Stops: 11th & Evergreen    7:21
RCW School   7:50 Harrison & R.R. St  7:35 11th & Elm     7:22

C. Triplett     7:43 Ogden     7:35
Renville Stops: A. Braun  7:40   
Colfax NW & Co Rd. 6   7:47 VanOverbeke     7:42 
Water Tower Park         7:49 P. Braun      7:45    
Main & Emerson         7:51 Zuhlsdorf     7:55
Emerson & 5th.        7:53 RCW School  8:00
RCW School        7:55



Brad McLagan Deb Hoberg
Bus #12 Bus #15
Horse Bus Shark Bus
M Huhnerkoch  7:03 Boody Daycare     PM Only
E. Bakker      7:13 R Lippert     6:55
S. Peterson     7:17 R. Feldman     6:58
G. Peterson   PM Only CR Church (Prinsburg) 7:00
M. Hegna    7:22  B. Lippert / Gerdes  7:07
M Morris   7:25  M. Damhof     7:10
B. Peterson     7:30 Pennings     7:15
Sacred Heart stops: E. Fostvedt  7:23
C. Raasch    7:33 B. Block  PM Only  
Walnut & 5th  7:34 Kopel       7:28 
Walnut & 3rd  7:35 B. Voelz     7:32 
Elm St. & 1st Ave  7:37 Danube stops:
Walnut & 1st  7:39 Co.Rd.1 & Maple, Church alley    7:38
Walnut & Jackson  7:40 Maple & 3rd      7:40
RCW School   7:50 SE Corner Voelz park    7:42

SW Corner Voelz park     7:43
P. Bruns     7:50  
Colfax & 7th St. NE 7:51
Wanda’s Daycare  7:52 
RCW School  7:55


